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Name

National Geographic Fanfare

Third Man Theme
3rd Man Theme
El Gustivo

Este Son

Gabby Kai
Celibatarian, Grandsire
City Don't Weep
O Caritas
Govinda

Friar Park

El Tubo

DJorolen

Time

2:18

2:14

2:37

3:05

2:53

448

2:54

6:11

3:42

447

5:56

5:53

5:05

Nov 20 2019 Intl Folk Bazaar

13 songs, 52.2 minutes, 294.7 MB

Album

Public Television's Greatest Hits
Plays the Third Man Theme

11Going Places!!

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

A Tate of Putumayo

Mana

The Composer & Conductor Luben Boto...

No Quarter

Catch Bull At Four

Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re...

The Essential Ravi Shankar: Into The We...

Mafana

Throw Down Your Heart: Tale From The...
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Artist

Elmer Bernstein

Anton Karas

Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
Rick Trevino

Juan Carlos Urena

James "Bla" Pahinui

Folk Song Ensemble of the Bulgarian Na...
Page & Plant

Cat Stevens

Radha Krishna Temple

Ravi Shankar

Willie & Lobo

Béla Fleck



