

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 National Geographic Fanfare	2:18 Public Television's Greatest Hits	Elmer Bernstein
2 Third Man Theme	2:14 Plays the Third Man Theme	Anton Karas
3 3rd Man Theme	2:37 !!Going Places!!	Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
4 El Gustivo	3:05 The Oxford American Southern Music C	Rick Trevino
5 Este Son	2:53 A Tate of Putumayo	Juan Carlos Urena
6 Gabby Kai	4:48 Mana	James "Bla" Pahinui
7 Celibatarian, Grandsire	2:54 The Composer & Conductor Luben Boto	Folk Song Ensemble of the Bulgarian Na
8 City Don't Weep	6:11 No Quarter	Page & Plant
9 O Caritas	3:42 Catch Bull At Four	Cat Stevens
10 Govinda	4:47 Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re	Radha Krishna Temple
11 Friar Park	5:56 The Essential Ravi Shankar: Into The We	Ravi Shankar
12 El Tubo	5:53 Mañana	Willie & Lobo
13 DJorolen	5:05 Throw Down Your Heart: Tale From The	Béla Fleck